Civil Cases
Civil Name Search Results

5 Total Case matches for selection SOETORO for ALL COURTS

Mon Feb 9 14:34:00 2009

Name Court Case No.
SOETORO, BARACK dcdce 1:2008cv02150
SOETORO, BARRY cacdce 8:2009cv00082
SOETORO, BARRY dcdce 1:2008¢cv02150
SOETORO, BARRY dcdce 1:2008cv02254
SOETORO, BARRY paedce 2:2008cv04083

Civil and Criminal Cases
Civil Name Search Results

Filed

12/11/2008
01/20/2009
12/11/2008
12/31/2008
08/21/2008

338 Total Case matches for selection OBAMA, B for ALL COURTS

Mon Feb 9 14:28:00 2009

Name Court Case No.
OBAMA, B ilcdce 3:2008cv03169
OBAMA, B. ilndce 1:2008cv04487
OBAMA, B. H hidce 1:2009cv00006
OBAMA, B. H hidce 1:2009cv00041
OBAMA, B. H hidce 1:2008cv00362
OBAMA, B. H hidce 1:2008cv00424
OBAMA, B. H. hidce 1:2008cv00580
OBAMA, B.H. hidce 1:2009cv00048
OBAMA, B.H. hidce 1:2008cv00448
OBAMA, BARACK dedce 1:2009¢cv00014
OBAMA, BARACK nhdce 1:1997mc00024
OBAMA, BARACK kyedce 3:2008¢cv00028
OBAMA, BARACK tnmdce 3:2008mc00036
OBAMA, BARACK ilndce 1:2007c¢cv00053
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2009cv00079
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢v00088
OBAMA, BARACK candce 3:2007cv00109
OBAMA, BARACK nddce 3:2008cv00126
OBAMA, BARACK tnmdce 3:2008cv00146
OBAMA, BARACK txwdce 5:2008cv00159
OBAMA, BARACK nhdce 1:2008cv00185
OBAMA, BARACK flndce 1:2007cv00187
OBAMA, BARACK caedce 1:2006cv00195
OBAMA, BARACK flndce 1:2008cv00208
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005cv00270
OBAMA, BARACK flmdce 3:2008cv00284
OBAMA, BARACK mndce 0:2008cv00360
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢cv00492
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢cv00569
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢v00748
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢cv00765
OBAMA, BARACK ilndce 1:1996c¢cv00823
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005cv00877
OBAMA, BARACK flmdce 8:2008cv00948
OBAMA, BARACK flmdce 3:2007cv00964
OBAMA, BARACK paedce 2:2006cv01055
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢cv01124
OBAMA, BARACK miwdce 1:2008cv01154
OBAMA, BARACK flmdce 3:2008cv01164
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2005¢cv01189
OBAMA, BARACK flmdce 3:2008cv01201
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2008cv01224
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2008¢cv01228
OBAMA, BARACK dcdce 1:2008c¢cv01232

Filed

08/04/2008
08/08/2008
01/06/2009
01/29/2009
08/11/2008
09/22/2008
12/22/2008
02/03/2009
10/08/2008
12/29/2008
12/04/1997
06/10/2008
02/01/2008
01/16/2007
01/14/2009
01/14/2005
01/09/2007
12/16/2008
02/12/2008
02/28/2008
05/09/2008
09/28/2007
02/22/2006
09/26/2008
02/04/2005
03/20/2008
02/11/2008
03/10/2005
03/18/2005
04/11/2005
04/15/2005
02/13/1996
05/03/2005
03/20/2008
10/11/2007
03/09/2006
06/07/2005
12/08/2008
12/04/2008
06/14/2005
12/15/2008
07/17/2008
07/17/2008
07/17/2008
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530
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Closed
12/11/2008

12/11/2008

10/24/2008

Closed

08/15/2008
09/23/2008
01/27/2009

08/27/2008
10/22/2008

10/27/2008

12/09/1997
07/11/2008
02/05/2008
01/16/2007
01/14/2009
11/25/2005

02/12/2008
03/18/2008
06/10/2008
10/06/2008
04/10/2006
12/12/2008
04/09/2007

03/19/2008
04/09/2007
04/09/2007
05/30/2007

03/04/1996
04/09/2007
05/28/2008
11/26/2007
07/26/2006
05/30/2007
01/06/2009

04/09/2007
01/21/2009
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HUMANE
HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN
HUSSEIN,
HUSSEIN,
HUSSEIN,
HUSSEIN,
HUSSEIN,

II
II
II

JR.
JR.

dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
moedce
dcdce
candce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
ilndce
candce
ilcdce
ilcdce
ilcdce
paedce
ilndce
ilndce
ilndce
candce
cacdce
txndce
caedce
cacdce
vaedce
vaedce
ilndce
hidce
ilndce
hidce
dcdce
dcdce
dcdce
ilndce
ilndce
ilndce
flsdce
dcdce
ohndce
mowdce
miedce
miedce
cacdce
njdce
kyedce
dcdce
dcdce
ilndce
paedce
almdce
azdce
ridce
hidce
ilsdce
cacdce
dcdce
paedce
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:2008cv01237
:2005¢cv01353
:2008cv01430
:2005¢cv01487
:2005¢cv01497
:2005¢cv01506
:2005¢cv01592
:2008cv01757
:2006cv01758
:2006cv01791
:2005¢cv01971
:2008¢cv02150
:2005¢v02185
:2005¢cv02249
:2005¢cv02278
:2005¢cv02367
:2005¢cv02379
:2005¢v02387
:2007¢cv02431
:2008cv02785
:2007cv03045
:2008cv03169
:2007¢cv03282
:2008cv04083
:2008¢cv04930
:2007¢cv05225
:2008cv05538
:2006cv05552
:2009¢cv00082
:2008¢cv00232
:2008cv02754
:2009¢cv00082
:2008mc00015
:2008mc00029
:1995¢v00174
:2008cv00410
:1995¢cv00512
:2008¢cv00513
:2005¢cv01555
:2008cv02003
:2005¢cv02186
:1993¢cv02357
:2000cv03877
:1994cv04094
:2008cv22345
:2008cv02254
:2008cv02593
:2008cv03405
:2009¢cv10357
:2008cv15243
:2009¢cv00082
:2009¢cv00253
:2008cv00379
:2008cv00686
:2008¢cv02150
:1996¢cv00270
:2008cv01129
:2009¢cv00019
:2008cv00030
:2008cv00135
:2008cv00232
:2007¢cv00741
:2009¢cv00082
:2008¢cv02150
:2008cv04083

07/17/2008
07/05/2005
08/18/2008
06/13/2008
07/29/2005
07/28/2005
08/09/2005
11/12/2008
07/31/2008
08/14/2006
10/05/2005
12/11/2008
11/07/2005
11/17/2005
11/28/2005
07/09/2008
07/15/2008
12/12/2005
05/02/2007
06/04/2008
02/06/2007
08/04/2008
10/23/2007
08/21/2008
08/28/2008
10/03/2007
09/29/2008
09/11/2006
01/20/2009
12/15/2008
11/17/2008
01/20/2009
05/01/2008
06/26/2008
01/11/1995
09/09/2008
01/26/1995
11/13/2008
08/02/2005
11/19/2008
11/07/2005
04/19/1993
06/26/2000
07/06/1994
08/22/2008
12/31/2008
11/03/2008
11/04/2008
01/30/2009
12/22/2008
01/20/2009
01/20/2009
11/25/2008
04/21/2008
12/11/2008
01/16/1996
03/07/2008
01/07/2009
01/07/2008
04/15/2008
06/24/2008
10/22/2007
01/20/2009
12/11/2008
08/21/2008
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370
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441
440
530
440
550
890

05/09/2007
09/11/2008

05/15/2007

01/08/2009

05/09/2007
12/11/2008
04/09/2007
05/10/2007
11/28/2005

05/10/2007
05/15/2007
11/25/2008
02/16/2007
08/15/2008
10/24/2007
10/24/2008

10/03/2007
12/22/2008
09/22/2006

01/16/2009

03/28/1995
10/09/2008
10/23/1995
11/26/2008
04/09/2007

07/26/1994
01/28/2003
12/04/1997

11/04/2008

02/04/2009

01/15/2009

12/11/2008
03/11/1996
03/07/2008

03/11/2008
06/19/2008
07/24/2008
11/09/2007

12/11/2008
10/24/2008



